
2025-26

M F Total M F Total M F
Tota

l

1 01.04.2025 Tuesday

2
Uttangara Ajipur Ajipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 12 Km 12 18 30 12 13 25

Padmalaya 

Samal
9437511292 8280412782 02.04.2025 Wednes day

3
Pritipur Jhinkiri Jhinkiri PS School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 25 32 57 Basudeb Panda 9853513345 03.04.2025 Thursday

4
Pritipur Jhinkiri jHinkiri  UPS School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 17 19 36 Basudeb Panda 9853513345 03.04.2025 Thursday

5
Pritipur Alakund Alakund-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 10 8 18 9 9 18

Baijayantimala 

Pati
9778865545 8280412579 04.04.2025 Friday

6 Pritipur Alakund Alakund-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 10 9 19 10 11 21 Latika Jena 7809970275 8280412580 04.04.2025 Friday

7
Pritipur Jhinkiri Jhinkiri-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 18 17 35 5 12 17

Nirupama 

Mohanty
8763512567 8280412700 05.04.2025 Saturday

8
Pritipur Jhinkiri Jhinkiri-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 8 8 16 12 10 22 Itismita Tripathy 8908909022 8280412700 05.04.2025 Saturday

9 SUNDAY 06.04.2025 Sunday

10
Pritipur Buleipur Buleipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 2 6 8 10 11 21 Sulochana Jena 8018534301 8280412582 07.04.2025 Monday

11
Pritipur Dewanipatana

Dewani Patana 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 4 6 10 12 12 24 Jayaprava Jena 8917534813 8280412582 07.04.2025 Monday

12
Referral Day 08.04.2025 Tuesday

13
Pritipur Naraharipur

Narahari Pur 

Talasahi 
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 10 8 18 12 14 26 Priyanka Mishra 7809721472 8280412742 09.04.2025 Wednes day

14
Pritipur Naraharipur Naraharipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 8 3 11 12 12 24 Anusaya Jena 7504125441 8280412743 09.04.2025 Wednes day

15
Pritipur Alakund Alakund-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 21 20 41 26 27 53

Baijayantimala 

Pati
9778865545 8280412581 10.04.2025 Thursday

16
Pritipur Khandipala Khandipala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 12 21 15 16 31 Rita Mallik 9938780240 8280412745 11.04.2025 Friday

17
Pritipur Patrasahi

Pritipur Patra 

Sahi-1 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 9 7 16 8 9 17

Rashmibala 

Mallik
9438512164 8280412742 12.04.2025 Saturday

18
Pritipur Patrasahi

Pritipur Patra 

Sahi-2 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 6 6 12 12 10 22 Sasikala Behera 8658070786 8280412742 12.04.2025 Saturday

19 13.04.2025 Sunday

20 14.04.2025 Monday

21 15.04.2025 Tuesday
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22
16.04.2025 Wednes day

23
Pritipur Nuagaon

Nuagaon Muslim 

Sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 9 9 18 12 12 24

Samsad 

Parween
7064581329 8280412584 17.04.2025 Thursday

24
Pritipur Shaintipada Shaintipada Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 6 9 15 10 13 23

Swarnalata 

Sahoo
9937678517 8280412744 17.04.2025 Thursday

25
Uttangara Banamali pur Banamalipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 9 8 17 18 20 38 Nidra Mallik 9348622416 8280412783 17.04.2025 Thursday

26 HOLIDAY 18.04.2025 Friday

27
Pritipur Basudebpur Basudebpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 9 17 11 15 26

Padmabati 

Mallik
8169868339 8280412785 19.04.2025 Saturday

28
Pritipur Basudebpur

Basudebpur Sethi 

Sahi 
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 1 1 2 8 8 16 Laxmipriya Sethy 9114979430 8280412785 19.04.2025 Saturday

29 SUNDAY 20.04.2025 Sunday

30
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 11 9 20 18 18 36 Basanty Tripathy 7873023662 8280412775 21.04.2025 Monday

31
Referral Day 22.04.2025 Tuesday

32
Uttangara Swainkula Swainkula-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 16 14 30 8 9 17

Arnapurna 

Tripathy
9438380673 8280412773 23.04.2025 Wednes day

33
Uttangara Swainkula Swainkula -2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 3 3 6 12 10 22 Dharitri Panda 7751921003 8280412773 23.04.2025 Wednes day

34
Uttangara Udranga Udranga East Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 2 3 5 14 14 28 Urmila Samal 7873799325 8280412779 24.04.2025 Thursday

35
Uttangara Udranga

Udranga West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 2 3 5 14 12 26 Minakhi Mallik 9348671030 8280412779 24.04.2025 Thursday

36
Pritipur Nuagan

Siban Silpa 

S.School
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 43 45 85 Ayub Beg 8339031290 25.04.2025 Friday

37
Pritipur Alakund

Baladeb 

Sebashram
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 23 22 55 Dusmanta Kar 9437884601 25.04.2025 Friday

38
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

1 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 km 8 7 15 13 12 25 Pravasini Sethy 9583764923 8280412671 26.04.2025 Saturday

39
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

3 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8km 9 12 21 9 9 18 Anita Sahoo 9658905374 8280412671 26.04.2025 Saturday

40 SUNDAY 27.04.2025 Sunday

41
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara 

Madhya Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 7 6 13 12 13 25 Rashmita Jethy 6371788586 8280412775 28.04.2025 Monday

42
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 9 8 17 13 13 26 Santilata Rout 9853733488 8280412775 28.04.2025 Monday

43
Referral Day 29.04.2025 Tuesday

Referral Day
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44
Kapila Kapila

Pramiladebi 

Special 
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 55 48 103

Prasant Ku. 

Mishra
7873719131 30.04.2025 Wednes day

45
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

2 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 20 20 40 15 10 25

Priyambada 

Tripathy
9776897535 8280412671 01.05.2025 Thursday

46

Uttangara Praharajpur
Korei Praharajpur 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 12 Km 18 10 28 11 10 21 Rasmita Panda 9348756980 8280412781 01.05.2025 Thursday

47
Uttangara Udranga

Udranga Mishra 

Sahi Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 12 Km 4 9 13 14 10 24

Rashmi Rekha 

Mishra
6371783820 8280412778 02.05.2025 Friday

48
Uttangara Badasingha

Badasingha-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 14 Km 8 4 12 10 8 18 Lopamudra Jena 8917329479 8280412780 03.05.2025 Saturday

49
Uttangara Badasingha

Badasingha-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 14 km 13 7 20 10 11 21 Debikarani Pati 8280081675 8280412780 03.05.2025 Saturday

50 04.05.2025 Sunday

51 05.05.2025 Monday

52 06.05.2025 Tuesday

53
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur West-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 4 14 18 11 12 23 Itisree Nayak 7978994746 8280412721 07.05.2025 Wednes day

54
Chikana Talabandha Talabandha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 21 42 24 25 49 Ranjita Nayak 9776842370 8280412639 08.05.2025 Thursday

55 Kalyanpur Nunidiha Nunidiha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 12 12 24 13 12 25 Sudipta Samal 9439012300 8280412718 09.05.2025 Friday

56
Kalyanpur Naran Pur Naranpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 8 9 17 12 11 23

Chandrakala 

Jena
9178664338 8280412725 09.05.2025 Friday

57
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 12 19 31 12 13 25 Monalisa Mallik 9938386471 8280412724 10.05.2025 Saturday

58 11.05.2025 Sunday

59 12.05.2025 Monday

60
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 11 13 24 12 10 22 Banalata Samal 8847884261 8280412721 13.05.2025 Tuesday

61
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Kalyanpur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 15 14 29 24 24 48 Bimala Samal 8984817515 8280412709 13.05.2025 Tuesday

62
Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 16 10 26 12 18 30 Rojalin Samal 8328855810 8280412719 14.05.2025 Wednes day

63
Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 6 4 10 11 10 21

Sasmita 

Senapati
9178333856 8280412720 14.05.2025 Wednes day

64 15.05.2025 Thursday

65
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur -1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 8 9 17 11 11 22 Reetarani Barik 9938386471 8280412656 16.05.2025 Friday

66
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 11 22 18 18 36 Bharati Mohal 7787043765 8280412655 16.05.2025 Friday

Janaseba Diwas

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Panchayatraj Diwas

HOLIDAY

Referral Day
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67
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur North 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 8 17 26 21 47 Itishree Nayak 7978994746 8280412723 17.05.2025 Saturday

68
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 12 14 26 13 14 27 Kanaklata Barik 7683876370 8280412713 17.05.2025 Saturday

69
Kalyanpur Samalpur

Samalpur Kandi 

sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 6 9 15 13 11 24 Meghabala Rout 9437868006 8280412712 17.05.2025 Saturday

70 18.05.2025 Sunday

71
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 19 19 38 9 8 17 Itishree Sahoo 7537895043 8280412711 19.05.2025 Monday

72 20.05.2025 Tuesday

73
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 12 12 24 12 13 25 Supriya Jena 7605934132 8280412713 21.05.2025 Wednes day

74
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 8 9 17 6 7 13 Pravati Lenka 9438064791 8280412712 21.05.2025 Wednes day

75
Uttarkula Barakoti Barei Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 10 21 11 10 21 Sarojini Muduli 9437245659 8280412787 22.05.2025 Thursday

76
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur -3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 18 17 35 23 19 42

Arnaprabha 

Mishra
9437156036 8280412656 23.05.2025 Friday

77 Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 11 20 12 13 25 Saswati Lenka 8763901981 8280412720 23.05.2025 Friday

78 Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Kalyanpur-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 Km 5 8 13 12 18 30 Pramila Sahoo 9777629886 8280412708 24.05.2025 Saturday

79 Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Kalyanpur-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 11 9 20 9 11 20 Durgabati Jena 9114210793 8280412709 24.05.2025 Saturday

80 25.05.2025 Sunday

81 Kalyanpur Kanpur Kanpur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 9 9 18 25 20 55 Sujata Das 8249757064 8280412658 26.05.2025 Monday

82
Kalyanpur Ichhapur Ichhapur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 5 5 10 12 18 30

Swarnaprava 

Sethy
7894022299 8280412716 26.05.2025 Monday

83 27.05.2025 Tuesday

84 28.05.2025 Wednes day

85 Kalyanpur Bairibag Bairibaga Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 10 6 16 5 5 10 Kalyani Mishra 9337672442 8280412714 29.05.2025 Thursday

86 Kalyanpur
Babugoseinpata

na

Babugoseinpatan

a Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 14 Km 11 10 21 24 24 48 Shila Das 7992583361 8280412714 29.05.2025 Thursday

87
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur South 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 9 18 24 25 49

Sanghamitra 

Samal
8598962489 8280412722 30.05.2025 Friday

88
Kalyanpur Bairibag

Bairibaga Kela 

Sahi Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 7 9 16 14 14 28 Jyotsnarani Das 7205356045 8280412714 31.05.2025 Saturday

89
Kalyanpur Belapala

Belapala Rana 

Sahi Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 11 7 18 13 12 25 Sumitra Panda 9114064957 8280412715 31.05.2025 Saturday

90 01.06.2025 Sunday

91 Uttarkula Bitana Bitana-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 12 14 26 13 10 23 Gitanjali Das 8658578635 8280412791 02.06.2025 Monday

92
Uttarkula Bitana Bitana-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 11 13 24 15 16 31 Nirupama Mallik 8018462433 8280412791 02.06.2025 Monday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Sabitri Brata

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day
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93 03.06.2025 Tuesday

94
Uttarkula Bitana Bitana-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 12 6 18 9 9 18 Subhasmita Dhal 8984232835 8280412791 04.06.2025 Wednes day

95 Arei Tauntara Tauntara Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 19 20 39 25 20 45 Mina Mishra 8658777178 05.06.2025 Thursday

96
Arei Sasanda Sasanda-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 17 12 29 21 21 42 Suhana Parween 9853657375 05.06.2025 Thursday

97
Bachhala Tina Tina-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 9 Km 11 9 20 9 9 18

Satyabhama 

Parida
7735352668 8280412608 06.06.2025 Friday

98 Bachhala Tina Tina-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 10 Km 10 12 22 11 8 19 Deepali Mallik 7735352668 8280412609 06.06.2025 Friday

99
Bachhala Tina Tina Sasan Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 13 12 25 5 8 13

Arnapurna 

Parida
9439163894 8280412610 07.06.2025 Saturday

100 08.06.2025 Sunday

101 Aunri Dihakula Dihakula Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 14 15 29 22 18 40 Debaki Behera 7605987609 8280412528 09.06.2025 Monday

102 10.06.2025 Tuesday

103
Uttarkula Barakoti Barei Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 10 21 11 10 21 Sarojini Muduli 9437245659 8280412787 11.06.2025 Wednes day

104 Uttarkula Paripada Paripada Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 14 14 28 12 18 30 Pravati Mallik 9583730685 8280412790 12.06.2025 Thursday

105
Uttarkula Nuabilli Nuabilli Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 5 9 14 5 7 12 Bandita Behuria 9583225799 8280412791 12.06.2025 Thursday

106
Uttarkula Balichandrapur

Balichandrapur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 8 9 17 12 13 25

Anusayabala 

Mohanty
7377395385 8280412784 13.06.2025 Friday

107
Uttarkula Balichandrapur

Balichandrapur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 7 8 15 12 8 20

Maheswata 

Samal
9114256558 8280412784 13.06.2025 Friday

108 14.06.2025 Saturday

109 15.06.2025 Sunday

110 16.06.2025 Monday

111 17.06.2025 Tuesday

112 18.06.2025 Wednes day

113
Uttarkula Khandahata Khandahata Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 9 8 17 12 8 20 Manasi Mallik 8114955519 8280412791 19.06.2025 Thursday

114
Uttarkula Guhalichhanda

Guhalichhanda 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 8 9 17 14 14 28 Sasikala Das 9556100147 8280412788 19.06.2025 Thursday

115 Arei Tauntara Sasanda-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 km 14 26 40 21 21 42 Laxmi Dei 9938445908 20.06.2025 Friday

116
Arei Chikana

Madarangi Pal 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 8 Km 14 16 30 14 16 30

Swarnalata 

Behera
9124918116 7873440238 20.06.2025 Friday

117 Uttarkula Barakoti Barakoti Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 13 12 25 12 12 24 Sasmita Mallik 8658771304 8280412786 21.06.2025 Saturday

118
Uttarkula Barakoti Barakoti Dasasahi Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 5 9 14 8 7 15 Rasmita Mallik 6305428763 8280412787 21.06.2025 Saturday

119 22.06.2025 Sunday

120
Aunri Balabhadrapur

Balabhadrapur 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 29 17 46

Jitendra Kumar 

Mallik
8895969430 23.06.2025 Monday

SUNDAY

Raja

Janaseba Diwas

Raja

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day
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121 24.06.2025 Tuesday

122 Aunri Dihakula Dihakula Nodal school Rural Non-Res 20 km 39 43 82 Not Available 9437411509 25.06.2025 Wednes day

123 Kalyanpur Balamukuli Balamukuli HS school Rural Non-Res 12 km 69 60 129 Not Available 9777164841 26.06.2025 Thursday

124 27.06.2025 Friday

125
Aunri Karpada Karpada Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 22 Km 11 11 22 16 14 30 Kumuda Nayak 9178662115 8280412599 28.06.2025 Saturday

126
Aunri Kuanrapur Kuanrapur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 22 Km 10 14 24 13 12 25

Susama Rani 

Nayak
6294785126 8280412599 28.06.2025 Saturday

127 29.06.2025 Sunday

128 Kalyanpur Balamukuli Balamukuli HS school Rural Non-Res 12 km 69 60 129 Not Available 9777164841 30.06.2025 Monday

129 01.07.2025 Tuesday

130
Aunri Dihakula

Damodarpur 

Nodal Up
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 64 39 103 Tilottama Nayak 9938145689 02.07.2025 Wednes day

131
Pritipur Nuagan

Siban Silpa 

S.School
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 43 45 85 Ayub Beg 8339031290 03.07.2025 Thursday

132
Pritipur Alakund

Baladeb 

Sebashram
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 23 22 55 Dusmanta Kar 9437884601 03.07.2025 Thursday

133
Uttarkula Dadhibabanpur Basanti Durga HS School Rural Non-Res 21 km 45 53 98 Not Available 9938739008 04.07.2025 Friday

134 05.07.2025 Saturday

135 06.07.2025 Sunday

136
Barapada Talabandha Talabandha HS School Rural Non-Res 18 Km 70 63 133

Jyoti Ranjan 

Nayak
9853962026 07.07.2025 Monday

137 08.07.2025 Tuesday

138
Kapila Kapila

Pramiladebi 

Special 
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 55 48 103

Prasant Ku. 

Mishra
7873719131 09.07.2025 Wednes day

139
Aunri Karpada Karpada UGME School Rural Non-Res 19 KM 36 35 71

Hrudananda 

Rout
No Contact 10.07.2025 Thursday

140
Aunri Karpada Karpada UGME School Rural Non-Res 19 KM 36 35 71

Hrudananda 

Rout
No Contact 11.07.2025 Friday

141
Mansara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 5 9 14 12 23 35 Rajani Jena 7873603460 12.07.2025 Saturday

142 13.07.2025 Sunday

143
Barpada Kapila

Kanaklata 

Bidyadhar HS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 45 45 90 Monalisa Swain 6370421022 14.07.2025 Monday

144 15.07.2025 Tuesday

145
Pritipur Alakund

Alakund 

Mishrasahi -1
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 8 20 14 14 28

Bimala 

Mohapatra
8338854624 8280412579 16.07.2025 Wednes day

146
Pritipur Alakund

Alakund 

Mishrasahi -2
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 15 12 27 18 12 30 Sudeshna Das 8455916431 8280412580 17.07.2025 Thursday

147 Aunri Sunapala Sunapala PS School Rural Non-Res 19 KM 16 14 30 Unknown No Contact 18.07.2025 Friday

HOLIDAY

Referral Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Janaseba Diwas

Referral Day

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY
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148 Aunri Basudebpur Basudebpur PS School Rural Non-Res 19 KM 22 22 44 Premalata Das 8018247794 18.07.2025 Friday

149
Mansara Alarpur Alarpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 Km 12 12 24 8 12 20

Jayalaxmi 

Behera
8093432203 19.07.2025 Saturday

150
Mansara Barunabanka Barunabanka Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 Km 12 12 24 13 7 20 Nirupama Mallik 9658632817 19.07.2025 Saturday

151 20.07.2025 Sunday

152
Barapada Kapila

Mandhatapatana 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 12 km 27 22 49 Unknown No Contact 21.07.2025 Monday

153
Barapada Kapila Barunabanka PS School Rural Non-Res 12 km 5 5 10 Unknown No Contact 21.07.2025 Monday

154 22.07.2025 Tuesday

155
Barpada Rahasa

Rahasa Primary 

School
school Rural Non-Res 16 km 32 28 60 Gitarani Tripathy 9778637096 23.07.2025 Wednes day

156 Kaina Raghunathpur Narua PS School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 31 33 64 Pramila Jena 7847041919 No Contact 24.07.2025 Thursday

157
Kaina Raghunathpur

Narua Gokhasahi 

PPS
School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 6 6 12 Unknown No Contact No Contact 24.07.2025 Thursday

158
Bitana Bitana

Junabhadra( +2 

H.S.S)Collage
Collage Rural Non-Res 16 km 74 76 150

Subash Chandra 

Rout
No Contact No Contact 25.07.2025 Friday

159
Mansara Mansara Gokhasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 21 14 35 2 8 10

Laxmipriya 

Mallik
7789985927 26.07.2025 Saturday

160 27.07.2025 Sunday

161
Barapada Rahasa

Rahasa Primary 

School
School Rural Non-Res 17 km 45 56 101 Gitarani Tripathy 9778637096 28.07.2025 Monday

162 29.07.2025 Tuesday

163 Barpada Kapila
Nandaraja Girls 

High School
School Rural Non-Res 16 km 65 51 116 Un Known 9776368746 30.07.2025 Wednes day

164

Jagannathpu

r
Raghunathpur Narua Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 24 km 15 12 27 22 22 44 Asharani Behera 8093276533 8984236759 31.07.2025 Thursday

165
Pritipur Khandipala Khandipala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 12 24 15 16 31 Rita Mallik 9938780240 9938197744 01.08.2025 Friday

166
Mansara Dadhibabanpur Giridhary Jew PS School Rural Non-Res 12 Km 21 23 44 Soudamini Jena 8456981676 No Contact 01.08.2025 Friday

167 02.08.2025 Saturday

168 03.08.2025 Sunday

169
Chikana Pairakha Pairakha-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 18 8 26 12 10 22

Swarnalata 

Behera
9438676350 04.08.2025 Monday

170
Chikana Pairakha Pairakha-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 11 11 22 8 9 17 Pravat Nalini Das 9937747122 04.08.2025 Monday

171 05.08.2025 Tuesday

172
Chikana Chikana Chikana-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 22 16 38 23 25 48

Saraswati 

Behera
9439116007 8658216694 06.08.2025 Wednes day

SUNDAY

Reserve day

Referral Day

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Referral Day

SUNDAY
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173
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 28 25 53 13 39 52

Deeptimayee 

Sahoo
7504486035 06.08.2025 Wednes day

174
Arei Sasanda

R.C Govt HS, 

Tauntara
School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 60 65 125

Ajaya Kumar 

Jena
8018020556 8658216694 07.08.2025 Thursday

175
Mainda Sayedpur

Madrasa Faiz-E- 

Asad
School Rural Non-Res 4 km 24 23 45 Sk Kausar Ali 9853211620 08.08.2025 Friday

176
Mainda Sayedpur Madrasa Noorie School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 22 18 40 Sk Kausar Ali 9853211620 08.08.2025 Friday

177
Mansara Kapila Sasan Kapila Sasan Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 18 Km 8 11 19 11 8 19 Kalpana Padhy 9658576866 No Contact 09.08.2025 Saturday

178
Mansara Mallibana Mallibana Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 10 12 3 10 13 Binodini Mahalik 8144393938 No Contact 09.08.2025 Saturday

179 10.08.2025 Sunday

180

Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Sribanta HS School Rural Non-Res 10 km 75 76 151
Bharat Chandra 

Sahoo
8093214235 No Contact 11.08.2025 Monday

181 12.08.2025 Tuesday

182

Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Sribanta HS School Rural Non-Res 10 km 72 73 145
Bharat Chandra 

Sahoo
8093214235 No Contact 13.08.2025 Wednes day

183

Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Sribanta HS School Rural Non-Res 10 km 76 73 149
Bharat Chandra 

Sahoo
8093214235 No Contact 14.08.2025 Thursday

184 15.08.2025 Friday

185
Chikana Gandakula Gandakula Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 9 km 14 14 28 21 20 41 Lilabati Behera 7873385207 16.08.2025 Saturday

186 17.08.2025 Sunday

187 Jari Jari Banka Krupasindhu HS School Rural Non-Res 29 KM 71 71 142 Unknown No Contact 18.08.2025 Monday

188 19.08.2025 Tuesday

189
Uttangara Dadhibabanpur Netaji HS School Rural Non-Res 16 km 55 52 107

Subash Chandra 

Rout
8144340375 9439699096 20.08.2025 Wednes day

190

Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Sribanta HS School Rural Non-Res 10 km 71 70 141
Bharat Chandra 

Sahoo
8093214235 No Contact 21.08.2025 Thursday

191 Uttangara Banamalipur Karunakar UPS school Rural Non-Res 14 km 51 49 100  Unknown No Contact No Contact 22.08.2025 Friday

192
Mansara Kapila

Kapila Dandasahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 16 14 30 24 28 52 Suchitra Swain 8658534649 23.08.2025 Saturday

193 24.08.2025 Sunday

194 Barpada Gandakula Gandakula PPS School Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 23 44 Unknown 7873429546 8908108748 24.08.2025 Monday

195 25.08.2025 Tuesday

Referral Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Referral Day

HOLIDAY
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196
Uttangara Dadhibabanpur Nathipur PS School Rural Non-Res 8 km 21 18 39 Unknown 9668706701 No Contact 26.08.2025 Wednes day

197
Uttangara Dadhibabanpur Gadadhar PS School Rural Non-Res 8 km 24 29 53 Unknown 9438274950 No Contact 26.08.2025 Wednes day

198 27.08.2025 Wednes day

199 28.08.2025 Thursday

200
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur

Babu Goswami 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 13 km 67 46 113 Unknown No Contact 9439699096 29.08.2025 Friday

201
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 12 12 24 20 20 40

Ranjulata 

Behuria
9938431936 9938710722 30.08.2025 Saturday

202
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 11 8 19 8 4 12 Kanchan Sahoo 9938431936 9938710722 30.08.2025 Saturday

203 31.08.2025 Sunday

204
Pritipur Nuagaon

Nuagaon Primary 

School
School Rural Non-Res 25 km 80 81 161 Arati Sahoo 9437232202 01.09.2025 Monday

205 02.09.2025 Tuesday

206
Pritipur Pritipur Pritipur PS School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 78 62 140

Rabindra Kumar 

Pati
9437969317 03.09.2025 Wednes day

207 04.09.2025 Thursday

208
Kaina

Ramachandrapu

r

Ramachandrapur 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 20 22 42 Bikash Mallik 7978901410 05.09.2025 Friday

209

Barapada Kapila
Janaki 

Madhusudan UPS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 7 7 14 Unknown 7377445170 No Contact 05.09.2025 Friday

210
Chikana Bidapada Bidapada-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 9Km 17 13 30 10 17 27 Manjulata Nayak 8093966608 8895132945 06.09.2025 Saturday

211
Chikana Bidapada Bidapada-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 9km 16 10 26 15 15 30 Sabita Kumari 8327772375 8763452243 06.09.2025 Saturday

212 07.09.2025 Sunday

213
Kaina

Ramachandrapu

r

Ramachandrapur 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 20 22 42 Bikash Mallik 7978901410 08.09.2025 Monday

214
Chikana Barapada Barapada-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 12 10 21 20 17 37

Swarnalata 

Sahoo
9777546532 08.09.2025 Monday

215 09.09.2025 Tuesday

216
Arei Sasanda

R.C Govt HS, 

Tauntara
School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 60 65 125

Ajaya Kumar 

Jena
8018020556 8658216694 10.09.2025 Wednes day

217
Arei Sasanda

R.C Govt 

HS,Tauntara
School Rural Non-Res 7 Km 60 65 125

Ajaya Kumar 

Jena
8018020556 8658216695 11.09.2025 Thursday

218
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 65 88 153

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188343 12.09.2025 Friday

HOLIDAY

Referral Day

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

Ganesh Chaturthi

SUNDAY

Referral Day
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219
Mansara Bilasahi

Mansara Bilasahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 22 43 27 20 47

Chinmayee 

Panigrahi
8093040324 8984236759 13.09.2025 Saturday

220 Chikana Kumarbandha
Kumarbandha 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 18 12 30 30 32 62 Ratnamani Das 9556195499 9938197744 13.09.2025 Saturday

221 14.09.2025 Sunday

222
Bitana Bitana

Junabhadra( +2 

H.S.S)Collage
Collage Rural Non-Res 16 km 74 76 150

Subash Chandra 

Rout
No Contact No Contact 15.09.2025 Monday

223
Mansara

Mandhatapatan

a

Mandhatapatana-

1 Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 Km 7 5 12 12 10 22

Santilata 

Panda
6372466584 7381296694 15.09.2025 Monday

224
Mansara

Mandhatapatan

a

Mandhatapatana-

2 Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11km 10 12 22 12 15 27 Sabitri Barik 9337216441 7894126110 15.09.2025 Monday

225 16.09.2025 Tuesday

226
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 63 65 128

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188345 17.09.2025 Wednes day

227
Chikana Taladiatikiri Taladiatikiri Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 12 10 22 12 13 25

Subhasree 

Parida
8249417404 18.09.2025 Thursday

228
Chikana Sasanpada

Jenasahi Mini 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 9 3 12 3 4 7 Padmini Jena 9777814038 No Contact 18.09.2025 Thursday

229
Barapada Talukpada

Paridas Nodal 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 11 KM 66 24 90

Ananta Narayan 

Jena
9658076026 19.09.2025 Friday

230
Pritipur Nuagaon Nuagaon-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 17 25 42 23 22 45

Maheswata 

Routray
7656997414 20.09.2025 Saturday

231
Pritipur Nuagaon Nuagaon-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 17 21 38 14 21 35

Soumya 

Priyadarsini
7540930266 20.09.2025 Saturday

232 21.09.2025 Sunday

233
Mansara Samalsahi

Kapila Samalsahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 Km 10 13 23 12 10 22 Niharika Samal 9439001964 22.09.2025 Monday

234
Mansara Harijan Sahi

Kapilaharijan sahi 

awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11km 18 15 33 12 15 27 Sabitri Das 9658576866 22.09.2025 Monday

235 23.09.2025 Tuesday

236
Arei Sasanda Sasanda Urdu PS School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 17 22 39

Chandramani 

Nayak
9937714844 8658216694 24.09.2025 Wednes day

237 Tauntara Tauntara Tauntara Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 19 20 39 25 20 45 Mina Mishra 8658777178 24.09.2025 Wednes day

238
Kaina

Ramachandrapu

r

Ramachandrapur 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 60 65 125 Bikash Mallik 7978901410 8658216694 25.09.2025 Thursday

239
Kaina

Ramachandrapu

r

Ramachandrapur 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 7 Km 60 65 125 Bikash Mallik 7978901410 8658216695 26.09.2025 Friday

240
Chikana Barpada Barpada-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 11 9 20 14 16 30

Jambudipi 

Mohapatra
8877849943 9938197744 27.09.2025 Saturday

241
Chikana Barpada Barpada-4 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 8 7 15 23 22 45 Nilima Maharaj 8327772375 8456033046 27.09.2025 Saturday

Referral Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day
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242 28.09.2025 Sunday

243 29.09.2025 Monday

244 30.09.2025 Tuesday

245 01.10.2025 Wednes day

246 02.10.2025 Thursday

247
Pritipur Jhinkiri Jhinkiri-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 18 17 35 5 12 17

Nirupama 

Mohanty
8763512567 8280412700 03.10.2025 Friday

248
Pritipur Jhinkiri Jhinkiri-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 7 5 12 12 10 22 Itismita Tripathy 8908909022 8280412700 03.10.2025 Friday

249
Mansara Kangoisahi Kangoisahi Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 9 6 15 14 12 26 Chinmayee Jena 7681050853 04.10.2025 Saturday

250
Mansara Goudasahi Goudasahi-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 18 18 36 17 13 30

Reenarani 

Mishra
9853148815 04.10.2025 Saturday

251 05.10.2025 Sunday

252 06.10.2025 Monday

253 07.10.2025 Tuesday

254
Mansara

Mandhatapatan

a

Mandhatapatana-

1 Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 Km 7 5 12 12 10 22

Santilata 

Panda
6372466584 7381296694 08.10.2025 Wednes day

255
Mansara

Mandhatapatan

a

Mandhatapatana-

2 Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11km 10 12 22 12 15 27 Sabitri Barik 9337216441 7894126110 08.10.2025 Wednes day

256
Tina Sialpada

Sialpada Project 

PS
School Rural Govt 14 km 10 22 32 Unknown 9853463120 No Contact 09.10.2024 Thursday

257 Tina Tina Tina Sasan PS School Rural Govt 4 km 9 10 19 Unknown 8763334588 No Contact 09.10.2024 Thursday

258
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 45 58 103

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188345 10.10.2025 Friday

259
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

1 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 km 8 7 15 13 12 25 Pravasini Sethy 9583764923 8280412671 11.10.2025 Saturday

260
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

3 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8km 9 12 21 9 9 18 Anita Sahoo 9658905374 8280412671 11.10.2025 Saturday

261 12.10.2025 Sunday

262
Uttangara Mansara

Dhaneswar High 

School
School Rural Non-Res 11 Km 55 51 106

Chandrakanta 

Kar
7735327058 No Contact 13.10.2025 Monday

263 14.10.2025 Tuesday

264
15.10.2025 Wednes day

265
Chikana Ramachandrapur

Ramachandrapur-

2 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 21 14 35 25 29 54 Sasmita Biswal 7749080392 16.10.2025 Thursday

266
Chikana Ramachandrapur

Ramachandrapur-

1 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 12 14 24 31 21 52 Sabita Parida 9937747122 16.10.2025 Thursday

267
Pritipur Alakund Alakund-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 21 14 41 26 27 53

Baijayantimala 

Pati
9778865545 8280412581 17.10.2025 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

Janaseba Diwas

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

Referral Day

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY
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268
Pritipur Nuagaon

Nuagaon Muslim 

Sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 9 14 18 12 12 24

Samsad 

Parween
7064581329 8280412584 17.10.2025 Friday

269
Pritipur Shaintipada Shaintipada Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 6 14 15 10 13 23

Swarnalata 

Sahoo
9937678517 8280412744 17.10.2025 Friday

270
Pritipur Khandipala Khandipala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 14 21 15 16 31 Rita Mallik 9938780240 8280412745 18.10.2025 Saturday

271
Pritipur Patrasahi

Pritipur Patra 

Sahi-1 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 9 14 16 8 9 17

Rashmibala 

Mallik
9438512164 8280412742 18.10.2025 Saturday

272
Pritipur Patrasahi

Pritipur Patra 

Sahi-2 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 6 14 12 12 10 22 Sasikala Behera 8658070786 8280412742 18.10.2024 Saturday

273 Kalyanpur Mansara Mansara-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 10 14 20 14 9 23 Jamini Jena 8018003929 8093165759 18.10.2025 Saturday

274 Kalyanpur Mansara Mansara-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 2 14 12 6 9 15 Banalata Das 9668360582 9777271939 18.10.2025 Saturday

275 19.10.2025 Sunday

276 20.10.2025 Monday

277 21.10.2025 Tuesday

278
Pritipur Nuagan

Siban Silpa 

S.School
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 43 45 85 Ayub Beg 8339031290 22.10.2025 Wednes day

279
Pritipur Alakund

Baladeb 

Sebashram
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 23 22 55 Dusmanta Kar 9437884601 22.10.2025 Wednes day

280
Kapila Kapila

Pramiladebi 

Special 
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 55 48 103

Prasant Ku. 

Mishra
7873719131 23.10.2025 Thursday

281

Chikana Chikana
Madhusudan 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 10 km 55 68 123

Subash Chandra 

Sahoo
7438305001 No Contact 24.10.2025 Friday

282
Pritipur Naraharipur

Narahari Pur 

Talasahi 
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 10 8 18 12 14 26 Priyanka Mishra 7809721472 8280412742 25.10.2025 Saturday

283
Pritipur Naraharipur Naraharipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 8 3 11 12 12 24 Anusaya Jena 7504125441 8280412743 25.10.2025 Saturday

284
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara 

Madhya Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 7 6 13 12 13 25 Rashmita Jethy 6371788586 8280412775 25.10.2025 Saturday

285
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 9 8 17 13 13 26 Santilata Rout 9853733488 8280412775 25.10.2024 Saturday

286 26.10.2024 Sunday

287
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 11 9 20 18 18 36 Basanty Tripathy 7873023662 8280412775 27.10.2025 Monday

288
Uttangara Swainkula Swainkula-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 16 14 30 8 9 17

Arnapurna 

Tripathy
9438380673 8280412773 27.10.2025 Monday

289
Uttangara Swainkula Swainkula -2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 3 3 6 12 10 22 Dharitri Panda 7751921003 8280412773 27.10.2025 Monday

290 28.10.2025 Tuesday

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day
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291
Chikana Pairakha Pairakha-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 18 8 26 12 10 22

Swarnalata 

Behera
9438676350 29.10.2025 Wednes day

292
Chikana Pairakha Pairakha-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 11 11 22 8 9 17 Pravat Nalini Das 9937747122 29.10.2025 Wednes day

293
Chikana Talabandha Talabandha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 21 42 24 25 49 Ranjita Nayak 9776842370 8280412639 29.10.2025 Wednes day

294
Chikana Taladiatikiri Taladiatikiri Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 12 10 22 12 13 25

Subhasree 

Parida
8249417404 30.10.2025 Thursday

295
Chikana Sasanpada

Jenasahi Mini 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 9 3 12 3 4 7 Padmini Jena 9777814038 No Contact 30.10.2025 Thursday

296
Mansara Goudasahi Goudasahi UGME School Rural Non-Res 8 km 76 80 156 Sukanti Mishra 7978058612 No Contact 31.10.2025 Friday

297
Mansara Alarpur Alarpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 Km 12 12 24 8 12 20

Jayalaxmi 

Behera
8093432203 31.10.2025 Friday

298
Mansara Barunabanka Barunabanka Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 Km 12 12 24 13 7 20 Nirupama Mallik 9658632817 31.10.2025 Friday

299
Pritipur Basudebpur Basudebpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 9 18 11 15 26

Padmabati 

Mallik
8169868339 8280412785 01.11.2025 Saturday

300
Pritipur Basudebpur

Basudebpur Sethi 

Sahi 
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 1 1 2 8 8 16 Laxmipriya Sethy 9114979430 8280412785 01.11.2025 Saturday

301 02.11.2025 Sunday

302
Mansara Goudasahi Goudasahi UGME School Rural Non-Res 8 km 45 48 93 Sukanti Mishra 7978058612 No Contact 03.11.2025 Monday

303
Mansara Samalpur Samalpur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 19 19 38 9 8 17 Itishree Sahoo 7537895043 8280412711 03.11.2025 Monday

304 04.11.2025 Tuesday

305
05.11.2025 Wednes day

306
Chikana Barpada

Durjyodhan 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 16 km 56 51 107 Samira Ch. Dhal 9439165846 8763452243 06.11.2025 Thursday

307
Chikana Barapada Barapada-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 12 10 21 20 17 37

Swarnalata 

Sahoo
9777546532 06.11.2025 Thursday

308
Chikana Barapada Barapada-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 14 12 26 12 13 25

Umamani 

Behera
7873560554 06.11.2025 Thursday

309
Pritipur Alakund

Abdul Mozid 

Nodal UPS
School Rural Non-Res 24 km 53 47 100

Bimala Charan 

Sahoo
8260773479 No Contact 07.11.2025 Friday

310 Tauntara Tauntara Tauntara Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 19 20 39 25 20 45 Mina Mishra 8658777178 08.11.2025 Saturday

311
Tauntara Sasanda Sasanda-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 17 12 29 21 21 42 Suhana Parween 9853657375 08.11.2025 Saturday

312 09.11.2025 Sunday
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313
Pritipur Alakund

A.N Ucha 

Vidyapitha
School Rural Non-Res 24 km 56 48 104

Manjulata 

Bindhani
9658011550 No Contact 10.11.2025 Monday

314
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

2 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 20 20 40 15 10 25

Priyambada 

Tripathy
9776897535 8280412671 10.11.2025 Monday

315

Uttangara Praharajpur
Korei Praharajpur 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 12 Km 18 10 28 11 10 21 Rasmita Panda 9348756980 8280412781 10.11.2025 Monday

316 11.11.2025 Tuesday

317
Pritipur Alakund

Abdul Mozid 

Nodal UPS
School Rural Non-Res 24 km 71 69 140

Bimala Charan 

Sahoo
8260773479 No Contact 12.11.2025 Wednes day

318
Uttangara Barikula Barikula UGME School Rural Non-Res 27 KM 61 63 124

Soubhagya Rani 

Dash
7787059841 13.11.2025 Thursday

319
Uttangara Udranga Udranga East Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 2 3 5 14 14 28 Urmila Samal 7873799325 8280412779 13.11.2025 Thursday

320
Uttangara Udranga

Udranga West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 2 3 5 14 12 26 Minakhi Mallik 9348671030 8280412779 13.11.2025 Thursday

321
Bitana Bitana

Aurobinda 

Project UPS
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 31 29 60

Ramakrishna 

Pani
8658515870 No Contact 14.11.2025 Friday

322 Bitana Balisahi Balisahi PS School Rural Non-Res 22 km 15 16 31 Unknown No Contact No Contact 14.11.2025 Friday

323 15.11.2025 Saturday

324 16.11.2025 Sunday

325
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur -3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 18 17 35 23 19 42

Arnaprabha 

Mishra
9437156036 8280412656 17.11.2025 Monday

326 Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 11 20 12 13 25 Saswati Lenka 8763901981 8280412720 17.11.2025 Monday

327 18.11.2025 Tuesday

328
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur K.V Govt Girls HS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 51 52 103 Monalisa Swain 6370421022 No Contact 19.11.2025 Wednes day

329
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 12 14 26 13 14 27 Kanaklata Barik 7683876370 8280412713 19.11.2025 Wednes day

330
Kalyanpur Samalpur

Samalpur Kandi 

sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 6 9 15 13 11 24 Meghabala Rout 9437868006 8280412712 19.11.2025 Wednes day

331
Pritipur Alakund Bigyan Mohan UP School Rural Non-Res 23 Km 11 9 20 Sakuntala Sethy 9853964706 No Contact 20.11.2025 Thursday

332
Pritipur Alakund Hrusikesh  U.P.S School Rural Non-Res 23 Km 17 17 34

Bikram Kumar 

Sahoo
9090443261 No Contact 20.11.2025 Thursday

333
Chikana Bidapada Bidapada-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 9Km 17 13 30 10 17 27 Manjulata Nayak 8093966608 8895132945 21.11.2025 Friday

334
Chikana Bidapada Bidapada-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 9km 16 10 26 15 15 30 Sabita Kumari 8327772375 8763452243 21.11.2025 Friday

335
Uttangara Badasingha

Badasingha-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 14 Km 8 4 12 10 8 18 Lopamudra Jena 8917329479 8280412780 22.11.2025 Saturday

Referral Day
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336
Uttangara Badasingha

Badasingha-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 14 km 13 7 20 10 11 21 Debikarani Pati 8280081675 8280412780 22.11.2025 Saturday

337 23.11.2025 Sunday

338

Udranga Udranga
M.N.M 

Bidyapitha
School Rural Non-Res 27 KM 21 19 40

Subash Chandra 

Mishra
6370774944 24.11.2025 Monday

339 25.11.2025 Tuesday

340
Arei Sasanda Muralidhar Nodal School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 80 87 167 SK MD Doud 9938780204 8658216694 26.11.2025 Wednes day

341
Pritipur Buleipur Buleipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 2 6 8 10 11 21 Sulochana Jena 8018534301 8280412582 26.11.2025 Wednes day

342
Pritipur Dewanipatana

Dewani Patana 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 4 6 10 12 12 24 Jayaprava Jena 8917534813 8280412582 26.11.2025 Wednes day

343 Udranga Badasingha Badasingha PPS School Rural Non -Res 27 Km 11 12 23 Unknown No Contact 27.11.2025 Thursday

344
Udranga Udranga

Udranga Project 

PS
School Rural Non -Res 19 Km 9 8 17 Unknown No Contact 27.11.2025 Thursday

345
Udranga Rambalpur

Rambalpur 

Project PS
School Rural Non -Res 20 Km 12 13 25 Unknown No Contact 27.11.2025 Thursday

346
Chikana Madarangapala

Madarangapala 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 12 12 24 20 20 40

Ranjulata 

Behuria
9938431936 9938710722 28.11.2025 Friday

347
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 11 8 19 8 4 12 Kanchan Sahoo 9938431936 9938710722 28.11.2025 Friday

348
Kalyanpur Bairibag

Bairibaga Kela 

Sahi Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 7 9 16 14 14 28 Jyotsnarani Das 7205356045 8280412714 29.11.2025 Saturday

349
Kalyanpur Belapala

Belapala Rana 

Sahi Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 11 7 18 13 12 25 Sumitra Panda 9114064957 8280412715 29.11.2025 Saturday

350 30.11.2025 Sunday

351
Bachhala Bachhala

ST.Xavier 

InterNational 
School Rural Non-Res 16 km 35 43 78 Unknown No Contact 01.12.2025 Monday

352 02.12.2025 Tuesday

353

Chandramun Chandramun Satyasai HS School Rural Non-Res 9 km 51 48 99
Ramesh Chandra 

Mishra
7008590609 03.12.2025 Wednes day

354
Kalyanpur Rudrapur

Rudrapur Project 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 14 km 69 72 141 Urmila Das 9435331544 04.12.2025 Thursday

355
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 12 12 24 12 13 25 Supriya Jena 7605934132 8280412713 04.12.2025 Thursday

356
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 8 9 17 6 7 13 Pravati Lenka 9438064791 8280412712 04.12.2025 Thursday

357
Udranga Kurisahi

Kurisahi Project 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 15 16 31 Unknown No Contact No Contact 05.12.2025 Friday
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358 Udranga Sainkula Sainkula PS School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 25 27 52 Unknown No Contact No Contact 05.12.2025 Friday

359
Uttangara Udranga

Udranga Mishra 

Sahi Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 12 Km 4 9 13 14 10 24

Rashmi Rekha 

Mishra
6371783820 8280412778 05.12.2025 Friday

360
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 12 19 31 12 13 25 Monalisa Mallik 9938386471 8280412724 06.12.2025 Saturday

361
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 11 13 24 12 10 22 Banalata Samal 8847884261 8280412721 06.12.2025 Saturday

362 07.12.2025 Sunday

363
Chikana Barpada

Narendrapitha 

UGME
School Rural Govt 10 Km 70 73 143

Anadi Charan 

Samal
9853962026 08.12.2025 Monday

364 09.12.2025 Tuesday

365
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur

Baruneswar 

Model PS
School Rural Non-Res 13 km 80 97 177

Bipin Bihari 

Sahoo
9658041996 10.12.2025 Wednes day

366
Pritipur Pritipur B.B.HS School Rural Govt 25 km 60 60 120

MD Nurul 

Hussein
9437400473 11.12.2025 Thursday

367
Pritipur Pritipur B.B.HS School Rural Govt 24 km 55 65 120

MD Nurul 

Hussein
9437400473 12.12.2025 Friday

368
Pritipur Pritipur B.B.HS School Rural Govt 25 km 45 45 90

MD Nurul 

Hussein
9437400473 13.12.2025 Saturday

369 14.12.2025 Sunday

370 15.12.2025 Monday

371 16.12.2025 Tuesday

372
Pritipur Alakund

Alakund Girls 

Urdu PS
School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 71 64 135 Unknown 9658041996 No Contact 17.12.2025 Wednes day

373
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur West-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 4 14 18 11 12 23 Itisree Nayak 7978994746 8280412721 17.12.2025 Wednes day

374 Kalyanpur Nunidiha Nunidiha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 12 12 24 13 12 25 Sudipta Samal 9439012300 8280412718 18.12.2025 Wednes day

375
Kalyanpur Naran Pur Naranpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 8 9 17 12 11 23

Chandrakala 

Jena
9178664338 8280412725 18.12.2025 Wednes day

376
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur

Kalyanpur Project 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 12 km 68 42 110 Nirupama Nayak 9658905272 18.12.2025 Thursday

377
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur

Kalyanpur Project 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 12 km 52 43 95 Nirupama Nayak 9937714844 19.12.2025 Friday

378
Kalyanpur Kalyanpur Kalyanpur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 15 14 29 24 24 48 Bimala Samal 8984817515 8280412709 19.12.2025 Friday

379
Chikana Barpada Barpada-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 11 9 20 14 16 30

Jambudipi 

Mohapatra
8877849943 9938197744 20.12.2025 Saturday

380
Chikana Barpada Barpada-4 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 8 7 15 23 22 45 Nilima Maharaj 8327772375 8456033046 20.12.2025 Saturday

381 21.12.2025 Sunday
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382
Uttangara Banamalipur

Uttangara Project 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 14 km 45 46 91

Sarat Chandra 

Mahal
8908017314 22.12.2025 Monday

383 Uttangara Nuapatana Nuapatana PS School Rural Govt 14 km 10 10 20 Unknown 9337389753 22.12.2025 Monday

384 23.12.2025 Tuesday

385
Mansara Bilasahi

Mansara Bilasahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 22 43 27 20 47

Chinmayee 

Panigrahi
8093040324 8984236759 24.12.2025 Wednes day

386 25.12.2025 Thursday

387 Chikana Kumarbandha
Kumarbandha 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 18 12 30 30 32 62 Ratnamani Das 9556195499 9938197744 26.12.2025 Friday

388
Pritipur Khandipala Khandipala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 12 24 15 16 31 Rita Mallik 9938780240 9938197744 27.12.2025 Saturday

389
Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 11 19 30 18 20 38

Sasmita 

Senapati
9178333856 27.12.2025 Saturday

390 28.12.2025 Sunday

391
Pritipur Baga Sahi Gopinath UPS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 8 9 17

Chandrabhanu 

Jena
9668080719 No Contact 29.12.2025 Monday

392
Pritipur Baga Sahi

Gopinath Sanskrit 

Toll
School Rural Non-Res 14 km 35 40 75 Binapani Jena 9938331984 No Contact 29.12.2025 Monday

393 30.12.2025 Tuesday

394
Pritipur Alakund Balikiripada HS School Rural Non-Res 19 Km 36 37 72

Dharmendra 

Kumar Das
9437743130 No Contact 31.12.2025 Wednes day

395
Pritipur Alakund

Alakund 

Mishrasahi -1
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 8 20 14 14 28

Bimala 

Mohapatra
8338854624 8280412579 31.12.2025 Wednes day

396
Pritipur Alakund

Alakund 

Mishrasahi -2
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 15 12 27 18 12 30 Sudeshna Das 8455916431 8280412580 31.12.2025 Wednes day

397 01.01.2026 Thursday

398
Kaina Raghunathpur

Harith Islamic 

Public Scl
School Rural Non-Res 7 km 45 47 92 Unknown 9439641649 02.01.2026 Friday

399 Uttarkula Bitana Bitana-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 12 14 26 13 10 23 Gitanjali Das 8658578635 8280412791 02.01.2026 Friday

400
Uttarkula Bitana Bitana-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 11 13 24 15 16 31 Nirupama Mallik 8018462433 8280412791 02.01.2026 Friday

401
Uttarkula Bitana Bitana-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 12 6 18 9 9 18 Subhasmita Dhal 8984232835 8280412791 02.01.2026 Friday

402
Kapila Kapila

Pramiladebi 

Special 
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 55 48 103

Prasant Ku. 

Mishra
7873719131 03.01.2026 Saturday

403 04.01.2026 Sunday

404
Pritipur Nuagaon Nuagaon-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 17 25 42 23 22 45

Maheswata 

Routray
7656997414 05.01.2026 Monday

405
Pritipur Nuagaon Nuagaon-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 17 21 38 14 21 35

Soumya 

Priyadarsini
7540930266 05.01.2026 Monday

406 06.01.2026 Tuesday
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407
Chikana Nuagan

Siban Silpa 

S.School
School Rural Non-Res 26 km 43 45 85 Ayub Beg 8339031290 07.01.2026 Wednes day

408
Chikana Alakund

Baladeb 

Sebashram
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 23 22 55 Dusmanta Kar 9437884601 07.01.2026 Wednes day

409
Kaina

Ramachandrapu

r

Ramachandrapur 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 13 km 11 8 19 Bikash Mallik 7978901410 No Contact 08.01.2026 Thursday

410 Uttangara Banamalipur Banamalipur PS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 17 17 34 Nirakar Sahani 9437796823 No Contact 08.01.2026 Thursday

411
Uttangara Banamali pur Banamalipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 9 8 17 18 20 38 Nidra Mallik 9348622416 8280412783 08.01.2026 Thursday

412
Mansara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 5 9 14 12 12 24 Rajani Jena 7873603460 09.01.2026 Friday

413
Mansara Mansara Gokhasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 21 14 35 2 8 10

Laxmipriya 

Mallik
7789985927 09.01.2026 Friday

414 Tina Tina Tina East PPS School Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 18 40 Unknown No Contact No Contact 10.01.2026 Saturday

415
Tina Sisisrana

Sisirana Project 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 14 km 24 24 48 Unknown 9938704089 No Contact 10.01.2026 Saturday

416 11.01.2026 Sunday

417
Arei Sasanda Biswanath Nodal School Rural Govt 10 Km 44 34 78 Debasis Ray 9437742824 No Contact 12.01.2026 Monday

418 Arei Tauntara Sasanda-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 km 14 26 40 21 21 42 Laxmi Dei 9938445908 12.01.2026 Monday

419 13.01.2026 Tuesday

420 14.01.2026 Wednes day

421 15.01.2026 Thursday

422
Aunri Kuanrapur Kuanrapur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 22 Km 10 14 24 13 12 25

Susama Rani 

Nayak
6294785126 8280412599 16.01.2026 Friday

423 Aunri Kuanrapur Kuanrapur PS School Rural Non-Res 22 km 20 15 35 Unknown No Contact 8280412599 16.01.2026 Friday

424
Pritipur Alakund Alakund-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 10 8 18 9 9 18

Baijayantimala 

Pati
9778865545 8280412579 17.01.2026 Saturday

425 Pritipur Alakund Alakund-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 10 9 19 10 11 21 Latika Jena 7809970275 8280412580 17.01.2026 Saturday

426 18.01.2026 Sunday

427 Chikana Naraharipur Naraharipur PS School Rural Non-Res 25 km 18 17 35 Unknown No Contact 19.01.2026 Monday

428
Chikana Pairakha

Pairakha Project 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 13 km 32 27 59 Unknown 8018534301 19.01.2026 Monday

429 20.01.2026 Sunday

430
Pritipur Nuagaon

Nuagaon Primary 

School
School Rural Non-Res 25 km 80 81 161 Arati Sahoo 9437232202 21.01.2026 Wednes day

431
Pritipur Pritipur

Ichhapur Project 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 13 14 27 Unknown No Contact 21.01.2026 Wednes day

432 Pritipur Pritipur
Usharani Girls 

Urdu PS
School Rural Non-Res 25 km 24 21 43 Unknown 9439001964 22.01.2026 Thursday

433 Pritipur Pritipur Santiapada PS School Rural Non-Res 25 km 26 15 31 Unknown 7873585853 22.01.2026 Thursday
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434 23.01.2026 Friday

435 Uttarkula Barakoti Barakoti Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 13 12 25 12 12 24 Sasmita Mallik 8658771304 8280412786 24.01.2026 Saturday

436
Uttarkula Barakoti Barakoti Dasasahi Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 5 9 14 8 7 15 Rasmita Mallik 6305428763 8280412787 24.01.2026 Saturday

437 SUNDAY 25.01.2026 Sunday

438 26.01.2026 Monday

439

Raghunathpu

r
Raghunathpur Narua Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 24 km 15 12 27 22 22 44 Asharani Behera 8093276533 8984236759 27.01.2026 Tuesday

440
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur North 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 8 17 26 21 47 Itishree Nayak 7978994746 8280412723 27.01.2026 Tuesday

441
Kalyanpur Samalpur Samalpur-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 12 14 26 13 14 27 Kanaklata Barik 7683876370 8280412713 27.01.2026 Tuesday

442
Pritipur Pritipur A.B.J UPS School Rural Govt 24 km 35 37 72

Udayanath 

Parida
9777000685 No Contact 28.01.2026 Wednes day

443
Pritipur Pritipur A.B.J HS School Rural Govt 24 km 34 24 58

Chitta Ranjan 

Jena
7978208622 No Contact 28.01.2026 Wednes day

444
Bachhala Tina

Bhaskar Samal 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 8 Km 35 40 75 Utkal Behera 8093199678 29.01.2026 Thursday

445
Bachhala Tina Tina-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 9 Km 11 9 20 9 9 18

Satyabhama 

Parida
7735352668 8280412608 29.01.2026 Thursday

446 Bachhala Tina Tina-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 10 Km 10 12 22 11 8 19 Deepali Mallik 7735352668 8280412609 29.01.2026 Thursday

447
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 12 12 24 20 20 40

Ranjulata 

Behuria
9938431936 9938710722 30.01.2026 Friday

448
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 11 8 19 8 4 12 Kanchan Sahoo 9938431936 9938710722 30.01.2026 Friday

Uttarkula Khandahata Khandahata Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 9 8 17 12 8 20 Manasi Mallik 8114955519 8280412791 31.01.2026 Saturday

Uttarkula Guhalichhanda
Guhalichhanda 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 8 9 17 14 14 28 Sasikala Das 9556100147 8280412788 31.01.2026 Saturday

451 01.02.2026 Sunday

452
Bachhala Tina Tina Sasan Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 13 12 25 5 8 13

Arnapurna 

Parida
9439163894 8280412610 02.02.2026 Monday

453
Uttangara Raghunathpur Raghunathpur PS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 36 34 70 Unknown No Contact 02.02.2026 Monday

03.02.2026 Tuesday

Uttarkula Khandahata Khandahata Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 9 21 30 12 8 20 Manasi Mallik 8114955519 8280412791 04.02.2026 Wednes day

456 Kalyanpur Lunidiha Lunidiha PPS School Rural Non-Res 13 km 31 27 58 Unknown No Contact 04.02.2026 Wednes day

457
Tauntara Hasanpur Hasanpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 13 13 26 8 9 18 Diptimayee Das 6370989804 05.02.2026 Thursday

HOLIDAY

MONDAY

Referral Day

HOLIDAY
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458
Aunri Karpada Karpada Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 22 Km 11 11 22 16 14 30 Kumuda Nayak 9178662115 8280412599 05.02.2026 Thursday

459
Uttarkula Uttarkula OAV, Uttarkula School Rural Non-Res 14 km 55 55 110

Biswa Pujita 

Dwivedi
9853521042 06.02.2026 Friday

460 Tauntara Tauntara Tauntara Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 19 20 39 25 20 45 Mina Mishra 8658777178 06.02.2026 Friday

461
Mansara Kapila Sasan Kapila Sasan Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 18 Km 8 11 19 11 8 19 Kalpana Padhy 9658576866 No Contact 07.02.2026 Saturday

462
Mansara Mallibana Mallibana Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 10 12 3 10 13 Binodini Mahalik 8144393938 No Contact 07.02.2026 Saturday

463 08.02.2026 Sunday

464
Uttarkula Uttarkula OAV, Uttarkula School Rural Non-Res 14 km 44 46 90

Biswa Pujita 

Dwivedi
9853521042 09.02.2026 Monday

465 Mansara Kalyanpur Kalyanpur-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 Km 5 8 13 12 18 30 Pramila Sahoo 9777629886 8280412708 09.02.2026 Monday

466 Mansara Kalyanpur Kalyanpur-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 11 9 20 9 11 20 Durgabati Jena 9114210793 8280412709 09.02.2026 Monday

467 10.02.2026 Tuesday

468
Uttarkula Uttarkula OAV, Uttarkula School Rural Non-Res 14 km 45 48 93

Biswa Pujita 

Dwivedi
9853521042 11.02.2026 Wednes day

469
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 18 19 37 18 18 36 Basanty Tripathy 7873023662 12.02.2026 Thursday

470
Uttangara Ajipur Ajipur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 12 Km 12 18 30 12 13 25

Padmalaya 

Samal
9437511292 8280412782 13.02.2026 Friday

471
Uttarkula Barakoti Barei Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 10 21 11 10 21 Sarojini Muduli 9437245659 8280412787 13.02.2026 Friday

472
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur West-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 4 14 18 11 12 23 Itisree Nayak 7978994746 14.02.2026 Saturday

473 15.02.2026 Sunday

474 16.02.2026 Monday

475 17.02.2026 Tuesday

476 Uttarkula Paripada Paripada Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 14 14 28 12 18 30 Pravati Mallik 9583730685 8280412790 18.02.2026 Wednes day

477
Uttarkula Nuabilli Nuabilli Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 5 9 14 5 7 12 Bandita Behuria 9583225799 8280412791 18.02.2026 Wednes day

478 Kalyanpur Kanpur Kanpur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 9 9 18 25 20 55 Sujata Das 8249757064 8280412658 19.02.2026 Thursday

479
Kalyanpur Ichhapur Ichhapur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 Km 5 5 10 12 18 30

Swarnaprava 

Sethy
7894022299 8280412716 19.02.2026 Thursday

480 Kalyanpur Bairibag Bairibaga Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 10 6 16 5 5 10 Kalyani Mishra 9337672442 8280412714 19.02.2026 Thursday

481 Kalyanpur
Babugoseinpata

na

Babugoseinpatan

a Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 14 Km 11 10 21 24 24 48 Shila Das 7992583361 8280412714 19.02.2026 Thursday

482
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur South 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 9 18 24 25 49

Sanghamitra 

Samal
8598962489 8280412722 20.02.2026 Friday

483 Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 16 10 26 12 18 30 Rojalin Samal 8328855810 8280412719 20.02.2026 Friday
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484
Kalyanpur Ranapur Ranapur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 6 4 10 11 10 21

Sasmita 

Senapati
9178333856 8280412720 20.02.2026 Friday

485
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur -1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 8 9 17 11 11 22 Reetarani Barik 9938386471 8280412656 21.02.2026 Saturday

Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 11 22 18 18 36 Bharati Mohal 7787043765 8280412655 21.02.2026 Saturday

487 22.02.2026 Sunday

488

Raghunathpu

r
Raghunathpur Sidheswar Nodal School Rural Non-Res 6 Km 47 48 95 Unknown No Contact No Contact 23.02.2026 Monday

489
Raghunathpur Madhapur Madhapur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 12 12 24 11 18 35 Arnamita Sahoo 8917420435 9937384446 23.02.2026 Monday

490
Raghunathpur Raghunathpur Narua Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 22 43 11 20 47 Asarani Behera 8093276533 8984236759 23.02.2026 Monday

491 24.02.2026 Tuesday

492
Kalyanpur Kantipur

Kantipur North 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 9 8 17 26 21 47 Itishree Nayak 7978994746 8280412723 25.02.2026 Wednes day

493 Kalyanpur Mansara Mansara-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 10 10 20 14 9 23 Jamini Jena 8018003929 8093165759 26.02.2026 Thursday

494 Kalyanpur Mansara Mansara-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 2 10 12 6 9 15 Banalata Das 9668360582 9777271939 26.02.2026 Thursday

495
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 11 22 18 18 36 Bharati Mohal 7787043765 27.02.2026 Friday

496
Kalyanpur Rudrapur Rudrapur -1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 20 21 41 26 26 52 Reetarani Barik 9938386471 27.02.2026 Friday

497
Chikana Barapada Barapada-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 12 10 21 20 17 37

Swarnalata 

Sahoo
9777546532 28.02.2026 Saturday

498
Chikana Barapada Barapada-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 14 12 26 12 13 25

Umamani 

Behera
7873560554 28.02.2026 Saturday

499 01.03.2026 Sunday

500
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 45 58 103

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188345 02.03.2026 Monday

501
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

1 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 km 12 16 28 13 12 25 Pravasini Sethy 9583764923 02.03.2026 Monday

502
Uttangara Dadhibamanpur

Dadhibamanpur-

3 Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8km 9 12 21 17 12 29 Anita Sahoo 9658905374 02.03.2026 Monday

503 03.03.2026 Tuesday

504
04.03.2026 Wednes day

505 Uttangara Ajipur Ajipur PS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 24 25 49 Unknown No Contact No Contact 05.03.2026 Thursday

506
Uttangara Korei Praharajpur

Korei Praharajpur 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 14 km 5 5 10 Unknown No Contact No Contact 05.03.2026 Thursday

507
Mansara Mansara

Dhaneswar High 

School
School Rural Non-Res 11 Km 55 51 106 Unknown No Contact No Contact 06.03.2026 Friday
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508
Mansara Kangoisahi Kangoisahi Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 9 6 15 14 12 26 Chinmayee Jena 7681050853 06.03.2026 Friday

509
Mansara Goudasahi Goudasahi-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 12 km 18 18 36 17 13 30

Reenarani 

Mishra
9853148815 06.03.2026 Friday

510
Chikana Pairakha Pairakha-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 18 8 26 12 10 22

Swarnalata 

Behera
9438676350 07.03.2026 Saturday

511
Chikana Pairakha Pairakha-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 Km 11 11 22 8 9 17 Pravat Nalini Das 9937747122 07.03.2026 Saturday

512
Chikana Sasanpada

Jenasahi Mini 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 9 3 12 3 4 7 Padmini Jena 9777814038 No Contact 07.03.2026 Saturday

513 08.03.2026 Sunday

514
Kalyanpur Ranapur

Kantipur Kula 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 13 km 70 72 142 Biswanath Samal 9438126073 09.03.2026 Monday

515 10.03.2026 Tuesday

516
Mansara Kapila

Kapila Dandasahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 16 14 30 24 28 52 Suchitra Swain 8658534649 11.03.2026 Wednes day

517
Uttarkula Balichandrapur

Balichandrapur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 8 9 17 12 13 25

Anusayabala 

Mohanty
7377395385 8280412784 12.03.2026 Thursday

518
Uttarkula Balichandrapur

Balichandrapur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 7 8 15 12 8 20

Maheswata 

Samal
9114256558 8280412784 12.03.2026 Thursday

519
Uttangara Udranga Udranga East Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 2 3 5 14 14 28 Urmila Samal 7873799325 13.03.2026 Friday

520
Uttangara Udranga

Udranga West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 2 3 5 14 12 26 Minakhi Mallik 9348671030 13.03.2026 Friday

521
Pritipur Alakund Alakund-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 8 17 9 9 18

Baijayantimala 

Pati
9778865545 8280412579 14.03.2026 Saturday

522 Pritipur Alakund Alakund-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 9 18 10 11 21 Latika Jena 7809970275 8280412580 14.03.2026 Saturday

523 15.03.2026 Sunday

524
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara 

Madhya Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 11 13 24 12 13 25 Rashmita Jethy 6371788586 16.03.2026 Monday

525
Uttangara Uttangara

Uttangara West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 20 22 42 13 13 26 Santilata Rout 9853733488 16.03.2026 Monday

526 17.03.2026 Tuesday

527 Aunri Balabhadrapur Baitangi PS School Rural Non-Res 10 km 25 27 52 Not Available 985388967 18.03.2026 Wednes day

528
Aunri Aunri

Kantitara Guhali 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 8 20 13 14 27 Kalyani Behera 9178665125 8280412689 19.03.2026 Thursday

529
Uttangara Raghunathpur

Raghunathpur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 9 Km 12 12 24 18 12 30 Sujata Routray 7750802616 20.03.2026 Friday

530
Uttangara Raghunathpur

Raghunathpur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 9 Km 4 4 8 12 8 20 Gitanjali Samal 6370916350 7894281292 20.03.2026 Friday

531 21.03.2026 Saturday
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532 22.03.2026 Sunday

533
Chikana Chikana Chikana-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 10 km 22 16 38 23 25 48

Saraswati 

Behera
9439116007 8658216694 22.03.2026 Monday

534
Chikana Sasanpada Sasanpada-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 11 km 28 25 53 13 39 52

Deeptimayee 

Sahoo
7504486035 22.03.2026 Monday

535 23.03.2026 Tuesday

536
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 50 68 103

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188345 25.03.2026 Wednes day

537
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 16 Km 50 50 100

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188346 26.03.2026 Thursday

538
Uttangara Uttangara Uttangara HS School Rural Non-Res 17 Km 45 44 89

Suresh Chandra 

Ojha
6370739731 8093188347 27.03.2026 Friday

539
Uttarkula Barakoti Barei Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 10 21 11 10 21 Sarojini Muduli 9437245659 8280412787 28.03.2026 Saturday

540 29.03.2026 Sunday

541 Kalyanpur Lunidiha Lunidiha PPS School Rural Non-Res 13 km 31 27 58 Utkal Behera 9437490309 30.03.2026 Monday

542
Uttarkula Guhalichhanda

Guhalichhanda 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 8 9 17 14 14 28 Sasikala Das 9556100147 8280412788 30.03.2026 Monday

543 31.03.2026 Tuesday

544
Pritipur Pritipur Parsuram PS School Rural Non-Res 22 km 16 18 34

Madhuchhanda 

Das
9937746353 No Contact 31.03.2025 Monday
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23


